GSzZ

20 —

15

10

_10 —

FULCHER_INFLAMMATORY_RESPONSE_LECTIN_VS_LPS_DN

Iil

I ___;;_'l"l"li;'i'il"l"I"Illi ]

fha

R




GSZ

20

15

10

-10

FULCHER_INFLAMMATORY_RESPONSE_LECTIN_VS_LPS_DN

MSC1

MSC2

MSC3



Enrichment in overexpression spots Enrichment in kMeans clusters

B A v
C X
5 W
S T B Y
-
.
3 Q
< P
. o)




